BE IT ORDAINED BY TOWN COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF STONEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

The following Council Meeting Schedule is approved for regularly scheduled meetings of the

Stoneville Town Council for 2018:

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September

October

November

December

Town of Stoneville

Council Meeting Schedule

Tuesday Jan 5%
Tuesday Feb 2"
Tuesday Mar 1%
Tuesday Apr 5"
Tuesday May 10
Tuesday Jun 7"
NO MEETING
Tuesday Aug 2™
Tuesday Sep 6
Tuesday Oct 4™
Tuesday Nov 1%
Tuesday Dec 6%

Adopted this 1% day of December, 2015.

Kb Ny AL

Ricky Craddock — Mavyor

2016

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.




